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Campaign Finance Disclosure Statement RECEIVED
State of South Dakota
CT 27 27

County, municipal and school candidates file in the office where you filed your nominating petition. o
Statewide PACs, political party, ballot question and other committees file statement with th ﬁagf' ST
of State’s Office.
Mail to Secretary of State’s Office, Election Department, 500 E Capitol Ave., Ste. 204, Pierre, SD
57501-5070, fax to 605-773-6580 or email to kea.warne@state.sd.us Fax and email images must

contain the signature and the original must be filed in our effice within one week following the
date the fax/email was received.

See pages 43-45 of the Guideline Book for specific instructions on completing this report.

Name of Committee: Tom Nelson Campaign Committee

Complete Street and Postal Address: 616 Sunnyhill Road, f.ead, SD 57754

Name of Person Making Report: Melodee Nelson

Daytime Phone Number: 605-584-2600 Evening Phone Number: 6035-584-2600

Email Address: foggynote@rushmore.com

If you are a candidate, what office are you seeking: State Senate -- District 31

If you are a ballot question committee, indicate which measure(s) the committee was involved
with during the reporting period and whether the measure was supported or opposed.

Type of Campaign Statement: Pre-Election

Pre-¢lection, year-end, mid-year(for ballot questions only), amendment, supplement or termination

The following verification must be completed before submitting report.

VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKING REPORT Filed thit

?3 of

I, Melodee Nelson (type name), certify that I have exargined
of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. I also understand that f&
any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the treasurer responsiblezf
penalty of fiftyu dollars per day for each day that the statement remains delinquent.

Date: 10/21/2010 %ﬁ@wﬂ)

Signature of Treasurer

Revised June 2009 Ver 1.04



Schedule A - Direct Contributions

This schedule is used for reporting ali direct contributions. You must keep a record of all contributors, but for this report
you may combine all contributions of $100 or less from individuals and enter this sum as unitemized contributions on the
first line below. Any contribution of more than $100 or aggregate during a calendar year from an individuat and all
contributions from political parties and PAC's must be entered as a separate item (itemized) giving the amount, name,
residence address, city and state of the contributor. Any contribution from a federal political committee or political
committee organized outside this state shall also include the name and internet website address of the filing office
where the committee regularly files. Each type of contributor has their own section for itemization. This schedule may

Unitemized Contributions from Individuals: $4,191.00
Itemized Contributions from Individuals:
Name Residence Address Amoun'E
see attached schedule #1 $6,950.00

Total of Itemized Contributions from Individuals: $6,950.00



Schedule A - Direct Contributions (continued)

Itemized Contributions from Political Parties:

_ Party Name Address Amount
Lawrence County Republicans 11212 196th St., St. Ongg, SD 57779 $300.00
Total Contributions from Political Parties: $300.00

ltemized Contributions from South Dakota Political Action Committees (PAC's) or South Dakota Candidate
Committees - All contributions must be itemized.

PAC Name Address Amount
see aftached schedule #2 9,000.00

Total Contnbutions from South Dakota Political Action Commitiees and South Dakota Candidate Committees. $0,000.00



SCHEDULE #1

2010 Senate Campaign ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS $101 or more
404 W. Lyncrest Trail
51 Sherman St.

PO Box 226 7300
8 Elkjer Circle

217 Flinklock Circle
4401 Vistz Lane

300 S. Phillips Ave., Suite 202
11344 Tetro Rock Road

Healy
Larson
Stodolski
Healy
Pluimer
Rentschler
Pankratz
Luecke
Brady
Janklow
Wagner
Skjonsberg
Wordeman
Jensen
Orley

Christensen

Pluimer
Morris
Brady
Brennan
Bergh

TOTAL ITEMIZED more than $100

Mary and David

Dick & Gloria
Jack & Joyce

Tom & Cindy
26437 481st Ave.
12028 Oak Dr.

47162 Majestic Dr.
20095 Bench Lane
PO Box 185(;(3 Defr
6379 Muirfield Drive
PO Box 583 [L;LI
135 E. Colorado Blvd.
218 Flintlock Drive
PO Box 384 120 Ful{Wy
7341 Lake Farm Ave,

PO Box 88507

Kip and Kristie

Todd and Lisa

Randy & Phyliis

g.

%ﬂgioux Falls, SD 57108
Deadwood, SD 57732

Spearfish, SD 57783
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Spearfish, SD 57783
Sioux Falls, SD 57501
Sioux Fails, SD 57104
Lead, SD 57754
Spearfish, SD 57783
Brandon, SD 57005

Whitewood, SD 57793
Sioux Falls, SD 57108-8264

Spearfish, SD 57783
Spearfish, SD 57783

* Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301

Deadwood, SD 57732
Spearfish, SD 57783
Spearfish, SD 57783
Spearfish, SD 57783
Las Vegas, NV 89143

Sioux Falls, SD 57109-8507

O
\}Q zm/\ 3
\V \Qj / @}
_\v\\

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
6,950.00



SCHEDULE #2

2010 Senate Campaign SD PAC CONTRIBUTIONS

SD Pork Producers PAC

Abate of South Dakota PAC (IMPAC)

SD Chiropractic - PAC

Wells Fargo -SD (PAC)

SD Used Car Deaters PAC

SD Manufactured Housing Association PAC
South Dakota Ethanol Producers (PAC)

South Dakota Insurance PAC

8D Certifted Registered Nurse Anesthetists PAC
SD Action Committee for Rural Electrification PAC
SD SOYPAC

SD Credit Union PAC

Qwest SD PAC

Community Financial Services Association PAC
SD Innkeepers Association PAC
SODAK-D-PAC

South Dakotans for Quality Cable TV PAC
Black Hills Corporation PAC

8D Association of Telephone Cooperative PAC
Contractors PAC of South Dakota PAC

5D Trucking PAC

SD Retailers PAC

South Dakota State Medical Association PAC
Committee for Fair Play PAC

SD Realtors PAC

Independent Community Bankers of SD PAC
Northern Hills Tourism (DGA) PAC

Six-PAC

SD Trial Lawyers PAC

Olson for Senate

TOTAL SD PAC and Candidates

Schedule #3 .

2010 Senate Campaign out-of-state PACs
Property Casualty Insurers Association PAC
Hy-Vee Employee's PAC

Pfizer PAC

MDU Resourses Group Good Government (PAC)
BNSF RailPAC

WellPac

TOTAL OUT-OF-STATE PACs

PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
CAN

PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

500 N. Westem Ave., Suite 500
18476 385th Ava,

3405 6th Street

PO Box 5128

PO Box 7077

PQ Box 7077

PO Box 111

PO Box 327

6804 S. Hughes Ave.

PO Box 1138

5000 S. Broadband Ln., Ste. 100
PO Box 0

125 South Dakota Avenue
PO Box 160

PO Box 602

PO Box 1194

PO Box 356

PO Box 1400

PQ Box 57

300 E. Capitol

PO Box 89008

PO Box 638

PO Box 7406

320 East Capitol Ave.

204 N. Euclid Ave.

PQ Box 6896

735 Main Street

PQ Box 212

PO Box 1154

PO Box 432

2600 South River Road
5820 Westown Parkway
235 East 42nd Street

PO Box 5650

325 Cedar Street, Suite 620
PO Box 9232

Sioux Falls, SD 57104-2005
Tulare, SD 57476
Brookings, SD 57006

Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5128
Pierre, SD 57501

Pierre, SD 57501

Redfield, SD 57469

Pierre, SD 57501

Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Pierre, SD 57501

Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falls, S0 57101
Sioux Falls, SD 57194
Pierre, SD 57501

Piermre, SD 57501

Pierre, SD 57501

Pierre, 8D 57501

Rapid City, SD 57709
Pierre, SD 57501

Pierre, SD 57501

Sioux Falls, SD 57104
Piemre, SD 57501

Sioux Falls, 8D 57117-7406
Pierre, SD 57501

Pierra, SD 57501

Mitchell, SD 57301
Deadwood, SD 57732
Pierre, SD 57501

Pierre, SD 57501

Madison, SD 57042

Des Plains, L 60018-3286
West Des Moines, 1A 50266
New York, NY 10017
Bismarck, ND 58506

St. Paul, MN 55101-1012
Des Moines, IA 50308-9232

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$350.00
$350.00
$400.00
$400.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$250.00

$9.000.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00

$900.00



Itemized Contributions from Federal Political Action Committees or Political Action Committees and Candidate

Committees organized outside of South Dakota. The internet website address of the filing office where the committee
regularly files their carmpaign finance report must be listed.

PAC Name Internet Website Address Amount
see attached schedule #3 900.00
.Trotal Contributions from Federal and out-of-state Political Action and ('Zandidate Committees: $900.00
Total of All Direct Contributions: $21,341.00

Schedule B - In Kind Contributions
Report all non-cash contributions of goods or services and the estimated fair market value. If the contribution is from a
federal political committee or political committee organized ourside this state, list the name and interent website address
of the filing office where the committee regularly files their campaign finance report.

Description of Non-Cash Contribution Name and Residence Address or Name and Internet Website Address | Estimated Value

Total of in Kind Contributions: $0.00




Schedule C - Other Income

Use this schedule to report any refunds, rebates, interest eamed, sale of property or other income which is not a direct

contribution.

Source of Income Description of Income

Amount

Total:

$0.00

Schedule D - Establishing and Administration of Committee/Solicitation Costs

List a categorical description and the estimated value of funds or donations by any organization to its political committee

for establishing and administering the political committee or soliciation costs of the political committee.

Organization Name and Categorical Description for Direct Funds

Estimated Value

Total of Administration/Solicitation Costs:

$0.00



Schedule E - Expenditures

This schedule is to report all expenditures relating to a candidate's campaign. Line items have been provided for

Contributions Made to Candiates and Committees
Itemn Amount Name of Candidate or Committee Amount
Advertising $9,105.60
Consulting
Postage $132.00
Printing $1,426.24
Rent
Salaries
Telephone
Travel 995.05
Utilities
Interest Paid
Miscellaneous
Other
Other 1
Entry to Events
Web Design $5,285.76
Creative $103.55 |
Donations $300.00 §
Hostings $273.23 |
Office Supplies $212.03]
Lawrence County Republicans $150.00
Lawrence County Republicans $150.00
SD Senate GOP PAC $200.00
SD Senate GOP PAC $200.00
5
Total Expenditures: $18,533.46




Schedule F - Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee

This schedule is to report all of the committee's obligations which are incurred but unpaid at the end of the reporting
period. If a service has been contracted but not billed, estimate the amount of the obligation. You must include the
terms, interest rate and repayment schedule of each loan and the nature of each obligation.

Owed to - Lender's Name Nature of Obligation or Terms of Loan] Street Address, City and State Amount
$0.00
Total Obligations: $0.00

Schedule G - Loaris Owed to Commiittee

This schedule is to report the amount of each ioan owed to the political committee or political party. The amount of
each loan made during the reporting period and the balance of each loan owed to the committee at the end of the

reporting period must be itemized.

Amount of Loan Amount of Loan Balance of Loan

Made During the Repaid During the | at the End of the

Name of Recipient of Loan, Street Address, City and State |Reporting Period Reporting Period | Reporting Period
Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 |

Net Lcaned During Reporting Period:

$0.00




Summary Page

This summary sheet will give a brief outline of all campaign finance activity during this reporting period.

1. Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period: $1,195.74
2. Receipts

Schedule A - Direct Contributions $21,341.00

Schedule B - In-Kind Contributions $0.00

Schedule C - Other Income $0.00

Schedule D - Establishing/Administration of Committee $0.00

Total of all Receipts $21,341.00
3. Total Monetary Receipts $21,341.00
4, Candidate's Personal Contribution to Own Campaign $0.00
5. Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committee During Reporting Period $0.00
6. Monetary Loans Repaid During Reporting Period $0.00
7. Expenditures - Schedule E $18,533.46
8. Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee - Schedule F $0.00
9. Monetary Loans Made by the Committee During the Reporting Pericd - Schedule G $0.00
10. Monetary Loans Repaid to Committee During the Reporting Period - Schedule G $0.00
1. Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period. * $4,003.28

*Note: You cannot end the reporting period with a negative balance.

If you are a ballot question committee which received a contribution from an organization, please attach to this
campaign finance disclosure statement, the Ballot Quastion Statement you received from the organization.



